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Schützenklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 1D Wittner Robert SG Gerstetten MS 286 279 565

2
. 1A Gröner Alexander BSC Göppingen MS 269 275 544

3
. 4B Elsner Jochen SG Heidenheim MS 267 275 542

4
. 2B Hermann Christoph Sg Lorch MS 261 265 526

5
. 1B Linxweiler Jochen SV Straßdorf MS 253 252 505

6
. 2C Wieland Karl SG Herbrechtingen MS 265 239 504

7
. 3D Riek Michael SV Straßdorf MS 237 263 500

8
. 4C Uhl Paul SV Mögglingen MS 244 249 493

9
. 3A Berendi Stefan SV Mögglingen MS 253 205 458

10
. 2A Burr Siegfried SG Herbrechtingen MS 226 220 446

11
. 4A Stegmaier Ralph SV Straßdorf MS 236 200 436

12
. 3B Lawnick Michael ZV Sontheim MS 213 217 430

13
. 4D Mühlleitner Swen SV Straßdorf MS 178 187 365

14
. 3C Baumann Bernd ZV Sontheim MS 195 159 354

 

Damenklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.11 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 5B Labsch Sylvia BSC Geislingen MS 293 294 587

2
. 6A Ifsen Heike BSC Göppingen MS 282 283 565

3
. 5D Wittner Renate SG Gerstetten MS 277 264 541

4
. 17A Höntsch Ramona SV Westhausen MS 260 260 520

5
. 5C Kollmer Andrea SG Heidenheim MS 252 244 496



 

Schülerklasse A SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 5A Böttcher Florian SSV Steinheim MS 270 265 535

2
. 4A Riek David SV Straßdorf MS 253 261 514

3
. 4C Arbogast Markus SG Heidenheim MS 252 260 512

4
. 5C Lawnick Tim ZV Sontheim MS 239 249 488

5
. 4D Briggl Dominik SV Mögglingen MS 236 199 435

6
. 5D Görsdorf Thomas ZV Sontheim MS 174 142 316

7
. 5B Klotzbücher Thomas SV Mögglingen MS 137 147 284

 

Schülerklasse B SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.22 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 2A Santin Marco SSV Steinheim MS 229 195 424

2
. 2C Rohrbach Tobias SV Mögglingen MS 212 191 403

3
. 2B Brenner Denis SV Mögglingen MS 172 157 329

4
. 2D Müller Heiko SV Mögglingen MS 114 109 223

 

Schülerklasse B weibl. SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.23 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 3B Rieger Anna SG Heidenheim MS 241 240 481

2
. 3C Dürr Stefanie SSV Steinheim MS 176 156 332

3
. 3A Weber Daniela SV Mögglingen MS 143 133 276

 

Schülerklasse C SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.24 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 1A Schlosser Sven SV Mögglingen MS 168 168

 

Schülerklasse C weibl. SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.25 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 1B Fussenecker Carolin ZV Sontheim MS 179 179



2
. 1C Görsdorf Melanie ZV Sontheim MS 158 158

 

Jugendklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 8C Ortlieb Florian SG Herbrechtingen MS 277 286 563

2
. 8B Hörger Matthias ZV Sontheim MS 291 254 545

3
. 9A Klimke Fabian SG Herbrechtingen MS 252 254 506

4
. 9B Weiss Daniel ZV Sontheim MS 196 196 392

5
. 8D Chojnaki Andreas SG Heidenheim MS 174 206 380

6
. 10A Baumann Jürgen ZV Sontheim MS 150 147 297

7
. 9D Fussenecker Alexander ZV Sontheim MS 145 120 265

8
. 9C Fucker Frieder SG Herbrechtingen MS 108 144 252

9
. 8A Guth Fabian SV Mögglingen MS 119 115 234

 

Jugendklasse weibl. SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.31 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 10C Lawnick Sarah ZV Sontheim MS 207 239 446

2
. 10B Bladeck Annegret SV Mögglingen MS 213 213 426

3
. 10D Kurz Tatjana SSV Steinheim MS 167 201 368

4
. 11A Stammler Sarah ZV Sontheim MS 108 167 275

 

Juniorenklasse A SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.40 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 12C Böttcher Michael SSV Steinheim MS 210 276 486

 

Juniorenklasse B SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.42 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 12A Weber Michael SV Mögglingen MS 179 155 334

2
. 12B Kurz Keven SSV Steinheim MS 91 161 252

 



Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.50 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 9B Haag Hans SV Mögglingen MS 282 268 550

2
. 7D Santin Reinhold SG Gerstetten MS 267 276 543

3
. 7B Lübcke Horst SV Straßdorf MS 258 261 519

4
. 9A Weng Walter SG Heidenheim MS 241 247 488

5
. 8C Baumann Hans Werner ZV Sontheim MS 245 220 465

6
. 8B Bladeck Manfred SV Mögglingen MS 237 192 429

 

Damen Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.51 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 6C Lapaczynski Susanna SG Herbrechtingen MS 249 249 498

2
. 6B Dieckmann Cornelia BSC Geislingen MS 247 217 464

 

Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.60 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 9D Löwe Günter SG Lorch MS 296 292 588

2
. 9C Roth Philipp SG Heidenheim MS 254 244 498

3
. 10C Peischl Ernst SG Lorch MS 230 266 496

4
. 10B Haller Hermann SG Herbrechtingen MS 240 250 490

5
. 10A Baumgarten Klaus SG Lorch MS 241 237 478

6
. 10D Wabersich Adalbert SV Straßdorf MS 212 226 438

 

Damen Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.61 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 7A Peischl Elisabeth SG Lorch MS 215 180 395

2
. 6D Baumgarten Hilde SG Lorch MS 142 167 309

 

Schützenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.10 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 11D Schmidmeister Lars SG Herbrechtingen MS 332 338 670



2
. 13B Pratz Joachim SG Herbrechtingen MS 319 320 639

3
. 12D Neugebauer Klaus SG Herbrechtingen MS 305 316 621

4
. 11C Deppert Labsch Steffen BSC Geislingen MS 304 313 617

5
. 13C Ortlieb Ernst SG Herbrechtingen MS 306 310 616

6
. 11B Sporer Thomas RV Ebnat MS 319 293 612

7
. 13A Cikarecic Sasa SG Lorch MS 303 309 612

8
. 11A Höntsch Heiko SV Westhausen MS 275 262 537

 

Damenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.11 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 13D Krug Regina RV Ebnat MS 302 312 614

 

Schüler A Comp. SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.20 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 6B Bladeck Ludwig SV Mögglingen MS 279 299 578

2
. 6C Ulm Benjamin SV Mögglingen MS 289 284 573

3
. 6D Dobsch Thilo SV Mögglingen MS 253 240 493

 

Altersklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.50 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 14C Klimke Dieter SG Herbrechtingen MS 301 291 592

2
. 14B Hammer Manfred BSC Geislingen MS 257 297 554

3
. 14A Sporer Hermann RV Ebnat MS 269 274 543

 

Seniorenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.60 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 15A Schefzik Anton SG Lorch MS 326 331 657

2
. 15D Buchner Hans SG Lorch MS 316 309 625

3
. 14D Mikula Karl Heinz SG Herbrechtingen MS 299 298 597

4
. 15B Barth Bernhard SG Herbrechtingen MS 293 289 582



5
. 16A Buck Dieter SG Herbrechtingen MS 266 298 564

6
. 15C Lapaczynski Günter SG Herbrechtingen MS 278 283 561

7
. 16B Koch Erwin SG Herbrechtingen MS 256 260 516

 

Schützenklasse Blankbogen SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1
. 7A Petter Alfred BSC Geislingen MS 201 242 443

 

Mannschaft : Schützenklasse

 

1. SV Mögglingen 9B Haag Hans 550

4C Uhl Paul 493

3A Berendi Stefan 458 1501

 

2. SV Straßdorf 1B Linxweiler Jochen 505

3D Riek Michael 500

4A Stegmaier Ralph 436 1441

 

3. SV Straßdorf 1 7B Lübcke Horst 519

10D Wabersich Adalbert 438

4D Mühlleitner Swen 365 1322

 

Mannschaft : Schülerklasse B

 



1. SV Mögglingen 2C Rohrbach Tobias 403

2B Brenner Denis 329

2D Müller Heiko 223 955

 

Mannschaft : Jugendklasse

  

1. ZV Sontheim 1 8B Hörger Matthias 545

10C Lawnick Sarah 446

9B Weiss Daniel 392 1383

 

2. SG Herbrechtingen 8C Ortlieb Florian 563

9A Klimke Fabian 506

9C Fucker Frieder 252 1321

 

3. ZV Sontheim 2 10A Baumann Jürgen 297

11A Stammler Sarah 275

9D
Fussenecker 
Alexander

265 837

 

Mannschaft : Schützenklasse Comp.

 

1. SG Herbrechtingen 1 11D Schmidmeister Lars 670

13B Pratz Joachim 639

13C Ortlieb Ernst 616 1925

 



2. SG Herbrechtingen 2 12D Neugebauer Klaus 621

14D Mikula Karl Heinz 597

15B Barth Bernhard 582 1800

 

3. SG Herbrechtingen 3 14C Klimke Dieter 592

16A Buck Dieter 564

15C Lapaczynski Günter 561 1717

 

Mannschaft : Schüler A Comp.

 

1. SV Mögglingen 6B Bladeck Ludwig 578

6C Ulm Benjamin 573

6D Dobsch Thilo 493 1644


